St. Mary's County Workers

From:

St. Mary's County
Other Counties

Commuters From:

Calvert, MD
Charles, MD

Prince George's, MD
Anne Arundel, MD
Fairfax, VA

District of Columbia
Montgomery, MD
Prince William, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
King George, VA
Alexandria City, VA
Arlington, VA
Harford, MD
Stafford, VA

32,134
8,045

3.725
2,197
378
262
179
126
106
95

87

74

53

50

39

31

Remainder of Counties: 643

DISTRIBUTION OF INTER-COUNTY COMMUTERS

WORKING IN ST. MARY'S COUNTY- 2000
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W Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning, Planning Data Services, from U.S. Census Bureau Commutation Data, March 2003.




