DISTRIBUTION OF INTER-COUNTY COMMUTERS WORKING IN ST. MARY'S COUNTY- 2000

St. Mary's County Workers

From:

St. Mary's County 32,134 Other Counties 8,045

Commuters From:

Calvert, MD	3.725
Charles, MD	2,197
Prince George's, MD	378
Anne Arundel, MD	262
Fairfax, VA	179
District of Columbia	126
Montgomery, MD	106
Prince William, VA	95
Spotsylvania, VA	87
King George, VA	74
Alexandria City, VA	53
Arlington, VA	50
Harford, MD	39
Stafford, VA	31

Remainder of Counties: 643



